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Please enjoy the beautiful Okinawan sunset, while cooking your dinner outdoors at the BBQ

’rerroce and have a relaxing tim
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Yanbaru grown pork
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Beef
Outside skirt
Lamb chop
Chicken
Pork
Sausage
Vegetables
Turban shell
Prawn

Rice balls
Salad
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"~ Outside skirt
Chicken & Sausage

Vegetables
Steamrice

Yanbaru grown chicken

Sausage
Vegetables

Assorted seafood

Steamrice
Fruit

Por’rion APP.150g

APP.200g

1 chop
APP.120g
APP.100g

1 half
Assorted

3 pieces

3 pieces

2 balls

Per person

Extra charge of ¥ 2,750 per person exchange Beef to "le Beef"
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Above rate includes service charge and consumption tax.
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¥2,200
¥1,980
¥1,100
¥550
¥1,100
¥330
¥550
¥1,320
¥990
¥440
¥550



