

パーペギュー





テラス席でのBBQをお楽しみください!!

Please enjoy the beautiful Okinawan sunset, while cooking your dinner outdoors at the BBQ terrace and have a relaxing time!!

YYYコース YYY course ¥3,300

牛ハラミ 鶏肉・ソーセージ 季節のお野菜 ライス



Outside skirt
Chicken & Sausage
Vegetables
Steam rice

伊江島コース IE island course ¥5,170

牛ロース肉 やんばる豚 (琉美豚) やんばる地鶏 ソーセージ 季節のお野菜 海老・サザエ ライス

フルーツ



Beef
Yanbaru grown pork
Yanbaru grown chicken
Sausage
Vegetables
Assorted seafood
Steam rice
Fruit

追加メニュー Additional menu

牛ロース肉	一人前(150g)	Beef	Portion	APP.150g	¥2,200
牛ハラミ	一人前(200g)	Outside skirt	<i>11</i>	APP.200g	¥1,980
仔羊	一人前(1本)	Lamb chop	//	1 chop	¥1,100
やんばる地鶏	一人前(120g)	Chicken	//	APP.120g	¥550
やんばる豚	一人前(100g)	Pork	//	APP.100g	¥1,100
ソーセージ	一人前(1/2本)	Sausage	//	1 half	¥330
お野菜	一人前	Vegetables	//	Assorted	¥550
サザエ	3個	Turban shell	//	3 pieces	¥1,320
海老	3本	Prawn	//	3 pieces	¥990
おむすび	一人前(2個)	Rice balls	//	2 balls	¥440
サラダ	一人前	Salad	//	Per person	¥550

*各コースのお肉を¥2,750追加にて≪伊江島牛≫にグレードアップ出来ます

Extra charge of ¥2,750 per person exchange Beef to "le Beef"

料金には消費税が含まれております。

Above rate includes service charge and consumption tax.